PIOVSSNE | GE65A/033

Item Name Image 65A

Colors 1 white

Colors 2

Colors 3

Colors 4

Colors 5

D Finishing

Panels material 1 chipboard melamin

Panels material 2

Panels material 3

Doors

Handles material

Legs material plastic
Mirror
Glass
Edges ABS
Soft edges

Wall fixing fittings

Extension

Extension size (cm)

Extension stored under the top

Synchronized opening

Top panel thickness (mm) 25 25

Backrest (material)

Seat (material)

Frame (material)
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Dimensions / Abmessungen in mm /
Measurements

—

QK

QK

LK

1038x745x25

Al

Al

Al

1038x357x25

Al

Al

Al

2006x100x25

2006x50x22

NININ PP

2006x65x25

5L

55 <

L

Al

Ol N[O~ |[W|[N|PF

[EEY
o

[N
[

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

22




